A D J U S T A B L E  G R O U N D  L I G H T
T ILT
Tilt light distribution up to 25 degrees
Straight to mains
DALI-2 dimmable
Suitable for coastal applications
t  +44 (0) 16 04 49 51 51
e  sales@collingwoodgroup.com
collingwoodlighting.com
PRODUCT FEATURES
SET THE ANGLE
Tilt angle of luminaire is
adjustable, just turn knob to
tilt the light distribution plus or
minus 25 degrees.
PRODUCT CODES
SUITABLE FOR COASTAL
ENVIRONMENTS
COLOUR
OPTIONS
RGBW options
also available.
Corrosion resistant
Keeps product looking
great for it’s entire
lifespan.
Salt mist protection
Protected in coastal
areas.
IK10IP67
CUT OUT
OPTIONS
3300lm
Ø223mm
2300lm
Ø193mm
1600lm
Ø165mm
1000lm
Ø147mm
450lm
Ø119mm
Product Code
119mm RGBW GLTXS119RGBW
147mm RGBW GLTXS147RGBW
165mm RGBW GLTXS165RGBW
193mm RGBW GLTXS193RGBW
223mm RGBW GLTXS223RGBW
Product Code Product Code Product Code
119mm Triac GLTMS119T30 165mm Triac GLTMS165T30 193mm DALI GLTMS193D30
147mm Triac GLTMS147T30 165mm Triac 60° GLTMF165T30 223mm Triac GLTMS223T30
147mm Triac 60° GLTMF147T30 165mm DALI GLTMS165D30 223mm DALI GLTMS223D30
147mm DALI GLTMS147D30 193mm Triac GLTMS193T30
±25° angle
QUICK & EASY INSTALL
Pre-wired with 1 metre of cable and supplied with
recessing kit for ease of installation.
H05RN-F CR575RGBW
5 Year
Warranty25°